
August 2nd, 2008
4:00pm - 10:00pm

with 
KATHY MATTEA

and 

9 Bands on 
7 Stages

The City of Albuquerque Presents
Performance Stages

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1....Main Band Shell Stage

2....Phoenix Plaza Cafe

3....Nature Theater

4....Matunda Cafe

5....African Stages

6....Elephant Lookout

7....Gazebo

5



GazeboPhoenix
Plaza Cafe

Nature
Theatre

Matunda
Cafe

African 
Stages

Elephant
Lookout

Band Shell
Main Stage

4:00-
4:45

4:30-
5:15

5:00-
5:45

5:30-
6:15

6:00-
6:45

7:30

Los
Primos

Caji & 
Salomé

Caji & 
Salomé

Los
Primos

Corinne
West

Corinne
West

Agalú

Agalú

Chris 
Dracup Trio

Don
Conoscenti

Cliff
Eberhardt

Plaidgrass

  Kathy
Mattea

Plaidgrass

Chris 
Dracup Trio

Wagogo

(Marketplace)

5:45pm -
7:15pm

Don
Conoscenti

Cliff
Eberhardt

World Fusion
Dance Party

Mariachi

Mariachi

Americana

AmericanaCeltic Bluegrass

Celtic Bluegrass

Original Folk

Original Folk

Folk & Blues

African Drums

African Drums

Folk & BluesBrazilian & World

Brazilian & World Acoustic Blues

Acoustic Blues

Country

(Amphitheater)

One Wild Night & Rio Grande Zoo Etiquette:
Please don’t feed the animals, they are on specialized diets.
Liquor sales 5:00pm - 8:30pm; alcohol is restricted to the Band 
Shell lawn, Cat Walk, Polar Bears and Nature Theater. 
Children must be supervised at all times.
Animals are on exhibit until 8pm.  

•
•

•
•Martin J. Chávez

Mayor
ALBUQUERQUE
BIOLOGICAL PARK

Rio Grande Zoo, 903 10th St. SW  
Event  is open from 4pm-10pm

Call 311 (Relay NM or 711) TTY 1-800-659-8331
A division of Albuquerque’s Cultural Services Department


