



## Ore Wild Night \_ O the Zoo...

	Band Shell Main Stage	Phoenix Plaza Cafe	Nature Theatre	Matunda Cafe	African Stages	Elephant Lookout	Gazebo
4:00- 4:45			<b>Caji &amp;</b> <b>Salomé</b> Brazilian & World	<b>Chris Dracup Trio</b> Acoustic Blues		<b>Cliff Eberhardt</b> Folk & Blues	<b>Los</b> <b>Primos</b> Mariachi
4:30- 5:15	<b>Plaidgrass</b> Celtic Bluegrass	<b>Corinne</b> <b>West</b> Americana			<b>Agalú</b> African Drums (Amphitheater)		
5:00- 5:45			<b>Caji &amp;</b> <b>Salomé</b> Brazilian & World	<b>Chris Dracup Trio</b> Acoustic Blues		<b>Don</b> <b>Conoscenti</b> Original Folk	<b>Los</b> <b>Primos</b> Mariachi
5:30- 6:15	<b>Plaidgrass</b> Celtic Bluegrass	<b>Corinne</b> <b>West</b> Americana			<b>Wagogo</b> World Fusion Dance Party		
6:00- 6:45			<b>Cliff Eberhardt</b> Folk & Blues		(Marketplace) <b>5:45pm -</b> <b>7:15pm</b>	<b>Don</b> <b>Conoscenti</b> Original Folk	<b>Agalú</b> African Drums
7:30	Kathy Mattea Country						

## Rio Grande Zoo, 903 10th St. SW

Event is open from 4pm-10pm
Call 311 (Relay NM or 711) TTY 1-800-659-8331
A division of Albuquerque's Cultural Services Department







## One Wild Night & Rio Grande Zoo Etiquette:

- Please don't feed the animals, they are on specialized diets.
- Liquor sales 5:00pm 8:30pm; alcohol is restricted to the Band Shell lawn, Cat Walk, Polar Bears and Nature Theater.
- Children must be supervised at all times.
- Animals are on exhibit until 8pm.